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SAP BODS MOCK TESTSAP BODS MOCK TEST

This section presents you various set of Mock Tests related to SAP BODS. You can download
these sample mock tests at your local machine and solve offline at your convenience. Every
mock test is supplied with a mock test key to let you verify the final score and grade yourself.

SAP BODS MOCK TEST IVSAP BODS MOCK TEST IV

Q 1 - Data Services allow multiple user with local repositories to connect to the
central repository at the same time and all the users can check out and make
changes to a specific object?

A - True

B - False

Q 2 - Which of the following parameter allows you to maintain the history of all the
changes made to an object. You can check all the previous versions and revert to
the older versions?

A - Authentication

B - Authorization

C - Auditing

D - Recovery

Q 3 - Which of the following is used to migrate objects from one central repository
to other central repository?

A - Central Repository

B - Local Repository

C - Embedded Data Flow

D - Data Profiling

Q 4 - Which of the following transformation allows you to produce a new row in
your target rather than updating an existing row?

A - Query Transformation
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B - Merge transformation

C - Data Integration

D - History Preserving

E - Map Operation

Q 5 - Which of the following returns multiple values based on single or multiple
conditions?

A - Lookup()

B - Lookup_ext()

C - Lookup_seq()

D - None of these

Q 6 - As per recommendation for naming conventions, what should be prefix with
data store?

A - N/A

B - DF_

C - _DS

D - WF_

Q 7 - Which of the following tool is used for scheduling and to view error logs for
replication job?

A - Designer

B - Management Console

C - Repository Manager

D - Workbench

Q 8 - To create a datastore for SAP HANA, which of the following datastore type
should be selected?

A - SAP Application

B - Database

C - SAP BW

D - Adapter

Q 9 - Which of the following represents data access methods?

A - Push and Pull

B - Union
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C - Push method

D - Parallel Load

Q 10 - Why do we use checkpoints in an ETL process?

A - To provide markers for data has been processed in case error occurs.

B - To create multiple streams from a single stream in a data flow.

C - To perform flat file load in ETL process

D - None of these

Q 11 - Which of the following feature in ETL allows you to create multiple streams
from a single stream?

A - Checkpoint

B - Conditional Split

C - Push and Pull

D - Data Profiler

Q 12 - Which of the following option allows you to perform optimization in Data
Services?

A - Data Cleansing

B - Data Integration

C - Optimized SQL

D - Validate

Q 13 - Which of the following is default cache type to increase the performance of
data transformation occur in memory?

A - In Memory

B - Pageable

C - I/O Disk

D - None of these

ANSWER SHEETANSWER SHEET

Question Number Answer Key

1 B

2 C

3 B
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4 D

5 B

6 A

7 B

8 B

9 A

10 A

11 B

12 C

13 B


